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BMW Hong Kong Derby 2017
19 March 2017, 2000M Good to Yielding, 2.02.88   (26.49   24.93   24.70   23.59   23.17)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-  400
	Last  400
	Finish
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	CM
	Rapper Dragon
	J Moreira
	J Moore
	126
	4
	26.93
	25.09
	24.46
	23.23
	23.17
	2.02.88
	4 2-3/4
	4 3-3/4
	5 2-1/4
	2 SH
	1 -
	1.8F

	
	Pakistan Star
	S de Sousa
	A S Cruz
	126
	13
	28.29
	24.77
	24.22
	22.99
	22.90
	2.03.17
	14 11-1/4
	14 10-1/4
	14 7-1/4
	11 3-1/2
	2 1-3/4
	7.1

	
	Beauty Generation
	Z Purton
	J Moore
	126
	12
	27.29
	24.77
	24.46
	23.43
	23.49
	2.03.44
	8 5
	5 4
	6 2-1/2
	6 1-1/2
	3 3-1/2
	14

	
	Seasons Bloom
	N Rawiller
	C S Shum
	126
	1
	27.01
	25.21
	24.62
	23.19
	23.46
	2.03.49
	5 3-1/4
	6 5
	9 4-1/2
	8 2
	4 3-3/4
	16

	
	Helene Charisma
	D Whyte
	J Moore
	126
	14
	27.93
	24.73
	24.30
	23.43
	23.39
	2.03.78
	13 9
	12 7-3/4
	10 5-1/4
	14 4-1/4
	5 5-1/2
	65

	
	Eagle Way
	T Berry
	J Moore
	126
	10
	27.89
	25.05
	24.26
	23.07
	23.56
	2.03.83
	12 8-3/4
	13 9-1/2
	13 6-3/4
	10 3-1/2
	6 6
	15

	
	Prawn Baba
	C Williams
	J Size
	126
	3
	27.25
	25.17
	24.66
	23.23
	23.73
	2.04.04
	7 4-3/4
	9 6-1/4
	12 6
	13 3-3/4
	7 7-1/4
	30

	
	Booming Delight
	R Moore
	J Moore
	126
	9
	27.45
	25.01
	24.30
	23.23
	24.16
	2.04.15
	9 6
	10 6-1/2
	8 4
	7 1-3/4
	8 8
	17

	
	Circuit Hassler
	B Prebble
	A S Cruz
	126
	11
	26.65
	24.93
	24.70
	23.55
	24.43
	2.04.26
	2 1
	3 1
	4 1
	4 3/4
	9 8-1/2
	99

	
	Gold Mount
	G Mosse
	A S Cruz
	126
	8
	27.69
	24.69
	24.38
	23.55
	24.08
	2.04.39
	11 7-1/2
	8 6
	7 4
	12 3-3/4
	10 9-1/2
	8.9

	
	Dinozzo
	H Bowman
	J Size
	126
	2
	27.17
	25.05
	23.90
	23.59
	24.77
	2.04.48
	6 4-1/4
	7 5
	1 N
	1 SH
	11 10
	32

	
	My Darling
	K Teetan
	J Size
	126
	6
	26.49
	25.01
	24.70
	23.71
	24.60
	2.04.51
	1 1
	2 1/2
	3 1/2
	5 1-1/4
	12 10-1/4
	99

	CS
	Limitless
	N Callan
	L Ho
	126
	5
	27.57
	25.09
	24.30
	23.27
	24.44
	2.04.67
	10 6-3/4
	11 7-3/4
	11 5-1/4
	9 3-1/4
	13 11-1/4
	16

	
	Rodrico
	S Clipperton
	J Moore
	126
	7
	26.73
	24.69
	24.74
	23.55
	25.10
	2.04.81
	3 1-1/2
	1 1/2
	2 N
	3 SH
	14 12
	99
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